DrRashid Peeled pumpkin seeds 80g/30
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DrRashid Peeled pumpkin seeds 80g/30

Desctiption: Not specified
Ingredients: Ingredients: peeled pumpkin seeds.
Allergens: Unknown.

May contain traces of peanuts, other

nuts, and sesame

Packaging detail

Product Number
131901070008030020
EAN of Unit
8594002079161

Units in Carton

30

Layers per Pallet

10

Pallet Height

180.0cm

Nutritional values

Energy kJ

Energy kcal

Fats

- of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Proteins

Salt

EAN of Carton

8594002079352

Cartons per Layer

12

Units per Pallet

3600

Carton Type

Printed SRP (Shelf Ready Packaging)

2340.0 kJ
559.0 kcal
49.1¢
8.74g

10.7 g
l4g
30.2¢
0.0g
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